March 2021

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Collecting Candy (No Nuts)

9:30am Kid's Sing

6
10:00am Ladies

Prayer Meeting
Contact: Joy Wallace

10

11

12

13

9am - 12 noon
Quilting Ministry
Dirctory:

Deborah Henson
9:00am Community Prayer
See Director:

Dr. Ron Wallace

R 15

Collecting Candy (No Nuts)
Daylight Savings
Spring Forward

9am SGS ¢ 10:30am
Worship Service
6:00pm Revival
w/Steve Massey
Easter Egg Candy (No
Nuts) Collection
DEADLINE Director:

NDoblbioa Nallaocl,

16

17

18

19

20

2 22

7:00pm Revival
Steve Massey

23
7:00pm Revival
Steve Massey

24
7:00pm Revival
Steve Massey

25

26

27
10:00am

Men Prayer Meeting
Contact:
Dr. Ron Wallace

28029 30 31
Children's Church
Fill Easter Eggs
w/Candy
Director: Debbie Dolbeck
SPECIAL NOTES:

Donations Appreciated: Wrapped Candy (No Nuts) Give Your Donations to Children's
Ministry Director: Debbie Dolbeck e Collection Dates February 28, March 7, 14, & 21, 2021

DEADLINE: March 21, 2021 - Children's Church will fill Eater Eggs On March 28, 2021.

RCH 21 — 24, 2021

=

SUNDAY: 6:00PM
Mon. — Wed.: 7:00pm

Women's Prayer Meeting 2021
FIRST SATURDAY OF EACH MONTH . 10:00am

JAN 2 JuLy BREAK

2021 Class Schedule
9:00am — 12:00ncon

January °
Fobruary 13
March: 13
April 10
May ]
June 12
July 10
August 14

| September 11
October 0

November 13

(Ministry Coordinator)
919-709-5093 -

a
Contact: Mrs. Deborah Henson
markdebdjk3@@gmail. com

MEN'S PRAYER MEETING 2021

LAST SATURDAY OF EACH MONTH - 10:00am

For more info.
See Dr. Ron Wallace, Coordinator
919-632-6387

Tabernacle Baptist Church
5356 Pearces Road

Zebulon, NC 27597

PHONE: 919-729-1170
www.tbaptistch.com




