March 2021

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	and the second second
	1	2	3	4	5	6 10:00am Ladies Prayer Meeting Contact: Joy Wallace	MARCH 21 – 24, 2021 REEVICE MARCH 25 - 24, 2021 MARCH 21 – 24, 2021 MARCH 25 - 24, 2021 M
7 Collecting Candy (No Nuts)	8	9	10	11	12	13 9am - 12 noon Quilting Ministry Dirctory: Deborah Henson 9:00am Community Prayer See Director: Dr. Ron Wallace for Location	JAN 2 JULY BREAK OF EACH MONTH 10:00 arm JAN 2 JULY BREAK Armonia A
14 <u>9:30am Kid's Sing</u> Collecting Candy (No Nuts) Daylight Savings Spring Forward	15	16	17	18	19	20	Quinting Ministry Statement of the state from the state of the state by sharing our knows the from the state of the state by sharing our knows the from the state by sharing our knows the from the state by sharing our knows the from the state by sharing our knows the state by sha
21 9am SGS • 10:30am Worship Service 6:00pm Revival <u>w/Steve Massey</u> Easter Egg Candy (No Nuts) Collection DEADLINE Director: Debbie Delbook	22 7:00pm Revival Steve Massey	23 7:00pm Revival Steve Massey	24 7:00pm Revival Steve Massey	25	26	27 10:00am Men Prayer Meeting Contact: Dr. Ron Wallace	Winter de de la construction de la cons
28 <u>Children's Church</u> Fill Easter Eggs w/Candy Director: Debbie Dolbeck	29	30	31				For more info. Bee Dr. Ron Wallace, Coordinator 919-632-6387
	SPECIAL NOTES: Donations Appreciated: Wrapped Candy (No Nuts) Ministry Director: Debbie Dolbeck • Collection Dates February 28, March 7, 14, & 21, 2021 DEADLINE: March 21, 2021 - Children's Church will fill Eater Eggs On March 28, 2021.						5356 Pearces Road Zebulon, NC 27597 PHONE: 919-729-1170 www.tbaptistch.com